
382011 
582012 
582000 
582013 
582014 
382015 
582016 
582017 
582018 
582019 
382020 
382021 
382022 
382023 
082024 
582025 
582026 
582027 
382028 
382029 
382030 — 
382031 
382052 
382033 
5820354 
382035 © 
082056 
382037 
382058 
582059 
582040 
582041 
582042 
382045 
382044 
382045 
082046 
582047 
582048 
382049 
582050 
382052 
582055 
582054 
582055 
582056 
582057 
582058 
382059 
582060 
582061 
582062 
3820635 
582064 
382065 
582066 
382067 
582068 
582070 
582071 
582072 
5820735 
582074 
382075 
582076 
382077 
582078 
582079 
082080 
582081 
582082 

. 5820835 
582084 
582085 
082086 
582087 
582088 
582089 
582095 
082094 
oB2095 
582096 
382097 
582102 
582005 
S82115 
o82120 
O82122 
582150 
o821351 
582140 
582141 
582142 

Raymond K. Evans 
F &S Auto Farts 
Downs Randolph 
Faith Tabernacle 
H M Fickett 
Nita Figart ’ 
First Apatolic Church 
First Baptist Church 
First Christian Churgh 
Ruzelle Fisher 
J T Fishback 
Bert Fisher 
Dorothy Fluechting 
JG Fogle 
Cleo Fox 
H © Franklin 
Henry Frakes: 
Ethel L. Fizzell 
Froug's Department Store 

Mrs. J A Frye . 
George Fuller, Chevrolet Co 

George Fuller, Chevrolet Co 
Robert Galbreath 
CA Gattis 
George Gaylor 
Mrs. WR Gay 
Mrs. Edith Gay ; 
Glenwood Methodist Church 
Mrs. Bona Gordey 
Lora M. Graham 
Homes Gaines 
Opal C Grable 
Good Shepherd Luth. Church 

Grace Tabernacle 
J B Gray 
Edna D Green 
Curtis Greer, Expense 
Monnie E Grubb 
E W Hance 
Harvard Ave. Baptist Church 
W L Harbour 
QO H Harkey 

. George E Harder 
Mrs. Nellie Harris 
Mrs. O H Harkey 
Nelle M. Haus 
Wm. H. Haworth 
F R Hemphill 
Mrs. Hattie Henderson 
Tréne K. Hensley 
Herd Equi pment 9) 

i "fl 
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Mrs. J. M. Hill 
Marie Holland 
E D Holt 
Tom Homer 
Hope Lumber Co 
Mary S. Houchins 
James R. Hunt 
Edna Humnell 
Babe Hurst 
Ruth Hutchings 
Mrs.Vernie Hyatt 
A F Hyden 
Alma Hyden 
As ne OF Lodge 

Mrs. Arthur Ingraham 
Inter-State O11 Co 
Internat ional parvester Co 

" t 

Taura Rice Jeffries 
Fred Jones , Ford Dealer 

Bi " " 
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Jones-Laughlin Supply 
Kee Lox Mfg Co 
J F Keith 
Conn Linn 
Lubricating Supply Co 

Machine Tool & Supply Co 
Mathews Auto Electric Co 
Mathew Auto Electric Co 
Mid-Continent Pet Corp 
Mig West Chevrolet Corporation 

uy tt 
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Extra counter 
Supplies 
Supplies | 
Polling Flace 

Extra Counter 
Polling Place 
Polling place 

Extra Counter 
Extra Counter 

t tt 

Janitor. 

—_— 

December 2, 1946 

~- 3.00 

Jetitor & Plumbing 
Janitor 
Contract 
Extra Gounter 
Clothing 

Polling Place 
Supplies 

tt 

Polling Place 
Jani tor 

Polling Place 
Extra Counter 
Polling Piace 
Polling Place 
Extra Counter 
Janitor 
extra counter 
Janitor 
Polling Place 

Expense . 
Polling Place 
Expense 

Extra Counter 

Polling Place 
Janitor 
Extra Counter 
Janitor 
Polling Flace 
Extra Counter 
Extra Counter 
janitor 
Janitor 
Polling Place 
counter 
Rental 
Blades 
Rental 
Fuel & Service 
Polling Place 
Extra Counter 

Janitor 
Polling Flace 
Polling Place 
Extra Counter 
Polling Place 
Polling Place 

Extra Counter 

Travel expense 
7) tt 

Polling Place 

Counter 
Supplies 

{ 

Ls 

Lf 

Extra Counter 
Supplies 

w 

iy 

Supplies 
Supplies 
gravel 
Legal services 
Supplies 
Supplies 

it 

Supplies 
Supplies 

& Counter 

4.24 
3« O00 
7250 
7.50 
3.00 
7-50 
7250 
7250 
5-00 
5-00 
5.00 
300 

2200 
1.50 

55-00 
5-00 

20 «lO 
11.26 
7.50 

26 40 
7.08 

10.51 
7-50 
1.50 
1.50 
7.50 
500 
7.50 

10.50 
5200 
1.50 
5200 

1.50 
7.50 
7250 

25-00 
7.50 

25-00 
3-00 
3-00 
7.50 
1.50 
5200 
1.50 
7.50 
3200 
5200 
1.50 
1.500 
7.50 
5-00 

500.00 
105.00 
500.00 
215 .60 

7.50 
3.00 
1.50 
7.50 
7.50 , 
Se OO 
7.50 
7.50 
7.50 
3200 
3 «00 

90.00 
40.00 
7.50 
7.50 
3-00 

60.358 
6.58 

14.05 
2.71 
5200 

18.44 
6 87 
17.94 
11.00 
li .40 
12.50 

277 695 
200.00 
16.25 

6. 79 

4.67 
1.50 

87.45 
11.46 
6.09 
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